2025 SACOPA ACTING - FINAL SCHEDULE

Contest Name Age Group Event Type Time Venue Gender
17026 SKYLAR SWAFFIELD 05-07 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 09:30 Acting_Hall F
14738 Vitoria Rio Hawley 05-07 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 09:32 Acting_Hall F
17215 Vusaseki Hlongwane 05-07 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 09:34 Acting_Hall F
17378 Adam Looser 08-10 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 09:36 Acting_Hall M
16117 Arianna Skye Logan 08-10 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 09:38 Acting_Hall F
15364 Boineelo Digoamaje 08-10 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 09:40 Acting_Hall F
15806 Charlize Strydom 08-10 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 09:42 Acting_Hall F
15997 Desmond Koolen 08-10 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 09:44 Acting_Hall M
16543 Emma-Marie Forsyth 08-10 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 09:46 Acting_Hall F
15841 Esti Coetsee 08-10 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 09:48 Acting_Hall F
17171 Gabriella Els 08-10 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 09:50 Acting_Hall F
17156 Gianna OConnor 08-10 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 09:52 Acting_Hall F
15771 KARLI ERIKA KRUGER 08-10 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 09:54 Acting_Hall F
17383 Kate Oosthuizen 08-10 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 09:56 Acting_Hall F
15775 KATHINKA De Vries 08-10 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 09:58 Acting_Hall F
16436 MIA-MAY GROBLER 08-10 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 10:00 Acting_Hall F
17025 MILA UECKERMANN 08-10 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 10:02 Acting_Hall F
17018 MISCHKE GREYVENSTEYN 08-10 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 10:04 Acting_Hall F
17397 Nosiphiwe Mnanzana 08-10 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 10:06 Acting_Hall F
17381 Rachel Cluer 08-10 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 10:08 Acting_Hall F
14730 Reuben de Jager 08-10 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 10:10 Acting_Hall M
16116 Sarah Cruickshank 08-10 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 10:12 Acting_Hall F
17375 Stella Tolken 08-10 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 10:14 Acting_Hall F
17179 Tevin Terrique Lamont 08-10 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 10:16 Acting_Hall M
14729 Carli de Jager 11-12 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 10:18 Acting_Hall F
15774 ELIZABETH COETZEE 11-12 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 10:20 Acting_Hall F
17379 Hannah Van greunen 11-12 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 10:22 Acting_Hall F
14199 Jamie Busansky 11-12 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 10:24 Acting_Hall F
17393 Juliette Lyle 11-12 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 10:26 Acting_Hall F
17380 Leah Van Greunen 11-12 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 10:28 Acting_Hall F
17172 Liana Jonck 11-12 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 10:30 Acting_Hall F
15777 LILLY-ANN POTGIETER 11-12 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 11:00 Acting_Hall F
16670 Madison Holliday 11-12 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 11:02 Acting_Hall F
12869 Mary-Jade Hawley 1112 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 11:04 Acting_Hall F
17023 MIAMIEKE WILLEMSTIN 11-12 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 11:06 Acting_Hall F
15772 MIEKE ARNOTT 11-12 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 11:08 Acting_Hall F
17396 Natasha Robus 11-12 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 11:10 Acting_Hall F
16119 Sebabatso Moshodi 11-12 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 11:12 Acting_Hall F
16437 ZELINCHA GROBLER 11-12 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 11:14 Acting_Hall F
17024 ZOé GROENEWALD 11-12 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 11:16 Acting_Hall F
15264 Almaine Hartman 13-15 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 11:18 Acting_Hall F
12050 ANZEL SCHUCK 13-15 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 11:20 Acting_Hall F
16329 Ava Jessica Wills 13-15 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 11:22 Acting_Hall F
17373 Avika Sayanna 13-15 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 11:24 Acting_Hall F
17392 Blake Lombard 13-15 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 11:26 Acting_Hall M
13732 Bonolo Chaane 13-15 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 11:28 Acting_Hall F
11995 Cailey Cruickshank 13-15 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 11:30 Acting_Hall F
15989 Callum Niven 13-15 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 11:32 Acting_Hall M
13766 CHANTé KRUGEL 13-15 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 11:34 Acting_Hall F
12739 Danae Conradie 13-15 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 11:36 Acting_Hall F
11423 Diego do Tanque De Gouveia 13-15 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 11:38 Acting_Hall M
12381 Edward Harding 13-15 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 11:40 Acting_Hall M
14206 Erin Naik 13-15 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 11:42 Acting_Hall F
17391 Julia Hatfield 13-15 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 11:44 Acting_Hall F
14520 KIERA MADELEINE HILLIARD-LOMAS 13-15 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 11:46 Acting_Hall F
15113 LIESL BREEDT 13-15 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 11:48 Acting_Hall F
13765 Mari-Lize Jacobs 13-15 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 11:50 Acting_Hall F
15263 Maritz Burger 13-15 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 11:52 Acting_Hall M
13206 Mikyla Basson 13-15 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 11:54 Acting_Hall F
13722 Oratile Letlhogonolo Chwene 13-15 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 11:56 Acting_Hall F
14644 Salonee Hartman 13-15 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 11:58 Acting_Hall F
16665 Siyavuya Mabece 13-15 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 12:00 Acting_Hall F
15991 Thapelo Sithole 13-15 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 12:02 Acting_Hall M
17374 Thea Warnecke 13-15 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 12:04 Acting_Hall F
16737 Xiluva Chauke 13-15 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 12:06 Acting_Hall F
16442 ZIANé VAN DER WALT 13-15 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 12:08 Acting_Hall F

9323 CARLA SCHONFELDT 16-17 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 12:10 Acting_Hall F
15503 Isabella Baldassarri 16-17 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 12:12 Acting_Hall F
4343 KARLA MYBURGH 16-17 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 12:14 Acting_Hall F
15380 Kgatoentle Masangane 16-17 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 12:16 Acting_Hall M
13724 Khanya Vilakazi 16-17 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 12:18 Acting_Hall M
10612 LIANé SCHUCK 16-17 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 12:20 Acting_Hall F
9409 Luyolo Matyolo 16-17 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 12:22 Acting_Hall F
17128 Meeka Rose Hornabrook 16-17 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 12:24 Acting_Hall F
12874 Mia Busansky 16-17 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 12:26 Acting_Hall F
15505 Molly Piedallu 16-17 ACTIN_CLASSICAL _ 2025/10/04 12:28 Acting_Hall F
16667 Morgan Lebenon 16-17 ACTIN_CLASSICAL 2025/10/04 12:30 Acting_Hall F
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16436
17025
17018
17397
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14730
17375
16738
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Nala Vilakazi

Nonkuthazo Mncina
Phenyo Tufeela Monama
Regan Egbers

RUANCO UECKERMANN
Simphiwe Mnisi

ANJA TOLKEN

Daniel Vasconcelos
JACQUES MAYER

JAMES MDLOVU

JOHANé SHANNON VAN WYNGAARDT
Nosipho Leslie
Charmaine Hartman

MCS Foundation Phase Elite Team
ELIZABETH AND MISCHKE
Gabriella & Tevin
LILLY-ANN & KATHINKA
MIEKE & MIA-MAY

MILA EN MIA

Cupcake, Bubbles & Blossom
LILLY-ANN, KATHINKA EN KARLI
Stella and Tash
ZELINCHA EN MIA

Z0é & ZIANé

The Little Women Trio
ZELINCHA, MIA EN KARLI
CJC POWERFULL POWDER PUFF GIRLS
On Cue Kidz

Bonolo & Cailey

KIERA EN CHANTé

LIANé EN ANZEL SCHUCK
LTD EDWARD AND DIEGO
The Romans

Mia and Isa

Morgan and Nala

Sir Pierre - Adam and Eve
RUANCO & CARLA
SKYLAR SWAFFIELD
Adam Looser

Arianna Skye Logan

Cara Katryn Swanepoel
Charlize Strydom

Chris Henry Scheepers
Desmond Koolen
Emma-Marie Forsyth

Esti Coetsee

Gabriella Els

KARLI ERIKA KRUGER
Kate Oosthuizen
KATHINKA De Vries
Kathryn Rose Hawley
KWANDISA ZIKHALI
MIA-MAY GROBLER

MILA UECKERMANN
MISCHKE GREYVENSTEYN
Nosiphiwe Mnanzana
Rachel Cluer

Reuben de Jager

Stella Tolken

Aiden Johann Maloney
Carli de Jager

ELIZABETH COETZEE
Hannah Van greunen
Jamie Busansky

Juliette Lyle

Leah Van Greunen
LILLY-ANN POTGIETER
Ludumolwenkosi Nxumalo
Madison Holliday
Mary-Jade Hawley
MIAMIEKE WILLEMSTIJN
Micaela David

MIEKE ARNOTT

Natasha Robus
ZELINCHA GROBLER

Z0é GROENEWALD
Almaine Hartman

ANZEL SCHUCK

Avika Sayanna

Blake Lombard
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2025/10/04 15:52 Acting_Hall
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13732
11995
15989
13766
15140
12381
14887
17330

6505
17391
14520
15263
13722
14644
16665
15991
17374
17489
16442

9323
15503

4343
16186
15380
13724
10612

9409
12874
15505
16667
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17372
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14796
15508
11756
17020
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17014
15988
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28379
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12240

Bonolo Chaane

Cailey Cruickshank
Callum Niven

CHANTé KRUGEL
Cornelius Theo Scheepers
Edward Harding

Ethan Oberholzer

Hilda Adams
HLONOLOFATSO MOLEFE
Julia Hatfield

KIERA MADELEINE HILLIARD-LOMAS
Maritz Burger

Oratile Letlhogonolo Chwene
Salonee Hartman
Siyavuya Mabece
Thapelo Sithole

Thea Warnecke

Walsey Bosman

ZIANé VAN DER WALT
CARLA SCHONFELDT
Isabella Baldassarri
KARLA MYBURGH

Kate Deen

Kgatoentle Masangane
Khanya Vilakazi

LIANé SCHUCK

Luyolo Matyolo

Mia Busansky

Molly Piedallu

Morgan Lebenon

Nala Vilakazi

Nonkuthazo Mncina
Precious Mhlawuli

Regan Egbers

RUANCO UECKERMANN
ANJA TOLKEN

Daniel Vasconcelos

Grace Mcllroy

JACQUES MAYER

JAMES MDLOVU

JOHANé SHANNON VAN WYNGAARDT
Nosipho Leslie
Charmaine Hartman
Melissa Miiller
ELIZABETH AND MISCHKE
LILLY-ANN & KATHINKA
MIEKE & MIA-MAY

The Mozzies

LILLY-ANN, KATHINKA EN KARLI
LTD KATE EMMA MICHAELA
Chocolates Group
ZELINCHA EN MIA

ZOé & ZIANé

Farm Friends

ZELINCHA, MIA EN KARLI
Upstage Juniors

Avika and Molly

Desi and Khanya

KIERA EN CHANTé

LIANé EN ANZEL SCHUCK
Regan and Thea

Siya and Jamie

Thapelo and Callum

The Farting Specialists
Uncool Trio

Frogs Group

On Cue Teenz

Upstage Team

Daniel and Molly

Dude and Sweet

Mia and Khanya

Mia Basson & Marné Pretorius
MAD Trio

Therapy Trio

Teas Group

The Editors

Sir Pierre - Africanacity in Motion
Upstage Seniors
Hartmans trio

RUANCO & CARLA
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2025/10/04 16:38 Acting_Hall
2025/10/04 16:40 Acting_Hall
2025/10/04 16:42 Acting_Hall
2025/10/04 16:44 Acting_Hall
2025/10/04 16:46 Acting_Hall
2025/10/04 16:48 Acting_Hall
2025/10/04 16:50 Acting_Hall
2025/10/04 16:52 Acting_Hall
2025/10/04 16:54 Acting_Hall
2025/10/04 16:56 Acting_Hall
2025/10/04 16:58 Acting_Hall
2025/10/04 17:00 Acting_Hall
2025/10/04 17:02 Acting_Hall
2025/10/04 17:04 Acting_Hall
2025/10/04 17:06 Acting_Hall
2025/10/04 17:08 Acting_Hall
2025/10/04 17:10 Acting_Hall
2025/10/04 17:12 Acting_Hall
2025/10/04 17:14 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 09:30 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 09:32 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 09:34 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 09:36 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 09:38 Acting_Hall
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2025/10/05 10:20 Acting_Hall
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2025/10/05 11:42 Acting_Hall
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17850 CJICMOMS FUN CLUB
17026 SKYLAR SWAFFIELD
14738 Vitoria Rio Hawley

17215 Vusaseki Hlongwane
17378 Adam Looser

16117 Arianna Skye Logan
15364 Boineelo Digoamaje
15806 Charlize Strydom

15997 Desmond Koolen

16543 Emma-Marie Forsyth
15841 Esti Coetsee

17171 Gabriella Els

17156 Gianna OConnor

16734 Heidi du Toit

15771 KARLI ERIKA KRUGER
17383 Kate Oosthuizen

15775 KATHINKA De Vries
14737 Kathryn Rose Hawley
16436 MIA-MAY GROBLER
17025 MILA UECKERMANN
17018 MISCHKE GREYVENSTEYN
17397 Nosiphiwe Mnanzana
17381 Rachel Cluer

14730 Reuben de Jager

16116 Sarah Cruickshank

17375 Stella Tolken

17179 Tevin Terrique Lamont
14729 Carli de Jager

15774 ELIZABETH COETZEE
17379 Hannah Van greunen
14199 Jamie Busansky

16288 Johann Heinrich Hofmeyr
17393 Juliette Lyle

17380 Leah Van Greunen

16827 Ludumolwenkosi Nxumalo
16670 Madison Holliday

12869 Mary-Jade Hawley
17023 MIAMIEKE WILLEMSTIN
15772 MIEKE ARNOTT

17396 Natasha Robus

16119 Sebabatso Moshodi
16124 Skeylar Van Der Westhuizen
16437 ZELINCHA GROBLER
17024 7Oé GROENEWALD
15264 Almaine Hartman

17373 Avika Sayanna

17477 Beatriz Vicente Dos Santos
17392 Blake Lombard

13732 Bonolo Chaane

15989 Callum Niven

13766 CHANTé KRUGEL

11423 Diego do Tanque De Gouveia
12381 Edward Harding

17391 Julia Hatfield

14520 KIERA MADELEINE HILLIARD-LOMAS

15813 Leandri Danita Pretorius
15113 LIESL BREEDT

13765 Mari-Lize Jacobs

15741 Mia Basson

13206 Mikyla Basson

13722 Oratile Letlhogonolo Chwene
14644 Salonee Hartman

16665 Siyavuya Mabece

15991 Thapelo Sithole

17374 Thea Warnecke

16737 Xiluva Chauke

16442 ZIANé VAN DER WALT
9323 CARLA SCHONFELDT
4343 KARLA MYBURGH
13724 Khanya Vilakazi

10612 LIANé SCHUCK

9409 Luyolo Matyolo

12874 Mia Busansky

15505 Molly Piedallu

16667 Morgan Lebenon

17394 Nala Vilakazi

17395 Nonkuthazo Mncina
17019 Phenyo Tufeela Monama
17488 Reese Reynders

17372 Regan Egbers

AGE 30+ ACTIN_COMICAL
05-07 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY

LARGE

05-07  ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _

05-07 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY

08-10 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _

08-10 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY

08-10 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _

08-10 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY

08-10 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _

08-10 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY

08-10 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _

08-10 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY

08-10 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _

08-10 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY

08-10 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _

08-10 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY

08-10 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _

08-10 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY

08-10 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _

08-10 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY

08-10 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _

08-10 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY

08-10 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _

08-10 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY

08-10 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _

08-10 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY

08-10 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
11-12 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
11-12 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
11-12 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
11-12 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
11-12 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
11-12 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
11-12 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
11-12 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
11-12 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
11-12 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
11-12 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
11-12 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
11-12 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
11-12 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
11-12 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
11-12 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
11-12 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
13-15 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
13-15 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
13-15 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
13-15 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
13-15 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
13-15 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
13-15 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
13-15 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
13-15 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
13-15 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
13-15 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
13-15 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
13-15 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
13-15 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
13-15 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
13-15 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
13-15 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
13-15 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
13-15 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
13-15 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
13-15 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
13-15 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
13-15 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
16-17 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
16-17 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
16-17 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
16-17 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
16-17 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
16-17 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
16-17 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
16-17 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
16-17 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
16-17 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
16-17 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
16-17 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _
16-17 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _

2025/10/05 12:00 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 12:02 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 12:04 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 12:06 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 12:08 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 12:10 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 12:12 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 12:14 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 12:16 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 12:18 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 12:20 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 12:22 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 12:24 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 12:26 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 12:28 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 12:30 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 13:30 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 13:32 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 13:34 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 13:36 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 13:38 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 13:40 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 13:42 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 13:44 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 13:46 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 13:48 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 13:50 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 13:52 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 13:54 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 13:56 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 13:58 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 14:00 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 14:02 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 14:04 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 14:06 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 14:08 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 14:10 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 14:12 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 14:14 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 14:16 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 14:18 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 14:20 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 14:22 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 14:24 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 14:26 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 14:28 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 14:30 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 14:32 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 14:34 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 14:36 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 14:38 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 14:40 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 14:42 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 14:44 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 14:46 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 14:48 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 14:50 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 14:52 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 14:54 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 14:56 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 14:58 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 15:00 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 15:30 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 15:32 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 15:34 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 15:36 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 15:38 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 15:40 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 15:42 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 15:44 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 15:46 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 15:48 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 15:50 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 15:52 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 15:54 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 15:56 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 15:58 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 16:00 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 16:02 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 16:04 Acting_Hall
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9135
14796
15508
17020
12822
15988
15296
17851
16449
53719
66433
17854
17853
88451
36369
16666
95877
17848
16669
17852
43528
16662
75079
72873
34613
52430
84083
75819
16458
27601
11838
16664
41831
16712
17845
64881
66911
97019
69981
83434
10672
78669
98651
49907
86872
36139
31721
94581
12240
17026
14738
17378
16117
17166
15806
15997
16543
15841
15771
17383
15775
14737
17220
16436
17018
17397
17381
14730
17375
14729
17379
14199
17393
17380
17172
15777
16670
12869
17023
17130

RUANCO UECKERMANN
ANJA TOLKEN

Daniel Vasconcelos
JACQUES MAYER

JAMES MDLOVU
Nosipho Leslie
Charmaine Hartman
ELIZABETH AND MISCHKE
LILLY-ANN & KATHINKA
LTD KATE AND EMMA
LTD REUBEN AND CARLI
MIEKE & MIA-MAY
MILA EN MIA

Nonku and Nops
Hawley Sisters
LILLY-ANN, KATHINKA EN KARLI
Rock, Paper, Scissors
ZELINCHA EN MIA

Z0é & ZIANé

ZELINCHA, MIA EN KARLI
Grandparents Group

CJC POWERFULL POWDER PUFF GIRLS

Finesse Fireballs 16290
Upstage Juniors

MCS Primary Elite Team
Avika and Thapelo
Blake and Julia

Callum and Mia

KIERA EN CHANTé

MCS Pro

MCS Spotlights

MILA EN RUANCO
Stella and Mia

Tash and Blake

Milk Chocolates

7UP Group

Italian Chefs

MCS Highschool Elite Team
Upstage Team

Eve and Richard

Mia Basson & Marné Pretorius
Nozi and Madi

Barbies and Ken

The Socials

Sir Pierre - Salon

Sleep Squad

LTD JANET AND EMMA
Sir Pierre - Cockroach Spell
RUANCO & CARLA
SKYLAR SWAFFIELD
Vitoria Rio Hawley
Adam Looser

Arianna Skye Logan
Cara Katryn Swanepoel
Charlize Strydom
Desmond Koolen
Emma-Marie Forsyth
Esti Coetsee

KARLI ERIKA KRUGER
Kate Oosthuizen
KATHINKA De Vries
Kathryn Rose Hawley
LUDUMO THWALA
MIA-MAY GROBLER
MISCHKE GREYVENSTEYN
Nosiphiwe Mnanzana
Rachel Cluer

Reuben de Jager

Stella Tolken

Carli de Jager

Hannah Van greunen
Jamie Busansky

Juliette Lyle

Leah Van Greunen
Liana Jonck

LILLY-ANN POTGIETER
Madison Holliday
Mary-Jade Hawley
MIAMIEKE WILLEMSTUN
Micaela David

16-17
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
30+

08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
18-24
18-24

ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _

ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY

ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _

ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY

ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY _

ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY
ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY

AGE 16 - 1 ACTIN_CONTEMPORARY

05-07
05-07
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC

DUET
DUET
DUET
DUET
DUET
DUET
DUET
TRIO
TRIO
TRIO
DUET
DUET
TRIO
SMALL
LARGE
LARGE
LARGE
PROD
DUET
DUET
DUET
DUET
DUET
DUET
DUET
DUET
DUET
TRIO
SMALL
SMALL
PROD
PROD
DUET
DUET
DUET
TRIO
TRIO
SMALL
SMALL
DUET
LARGE
DUET

2025/10/05 16:06 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 16:08 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 16:10 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 16:12 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 16:14 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 16:16 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 16:18 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 16:20 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 16:22 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 16:24 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 16:26 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 16:28 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 16:30 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 16:32 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 16:34 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 16:36 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 16:38 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 16:40 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 16:42 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 16:44 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 16:46 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 16:48 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 16:50 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 16:52 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 16:54 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 16:56 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 16:58 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 17:00 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 17:02 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 17:04 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 17:06 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 17:08 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 17:10 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 17:12 Acting_Hall
2025/10/05 17:14 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 09:30 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 09:32 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 09:34 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 09:36 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 09:38 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 09:40 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 09:42 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 09:44 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 09:46 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 09:48 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 09:50 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 09:52 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 09:54 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 09:56 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 09:58 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 10:00 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 10:02 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 10:04 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 10:06 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 10:08 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 10:10 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 10:12 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 10:14 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 10:16 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 10:18 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 10:20 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 10:22 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 10:24 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 10:26 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 10:28 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 10:30 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 10:45 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 10:47 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 10:49 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 10:51 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 10:53 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 10:55 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 10:57 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 10:59 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 11:01 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 11:03 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 11:05 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 11:07 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 11:09 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 11:11 Acting_Hall
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15772
17396
17226
16437
17024
15264
12050
17373
17477
17392
13732
11995
15989
13766
15140
12381
14206
17330

6505
17391
14520
15813
15113
13765
14644
17054
16665
15991
17374
17489
16535
16442

9323
15503

4343
13724
10612

9409
15138
16635
17128
12874
15505
16667
17394
17395
17019
17372

9135
14796
17461
15508
17020
12822
17014
15988
16400
15296
17316
16394
66433
17854
16669
17852
29390
34613
16458
16461
11838
76176
78353
94756
19470
94300
81575
97019
71896
59060
12410
51284

MIEKE ARNOTT

Natasha Robus
SAMAFUZE NGCOBO
ZELINCHA GROBLER

Z0é GROENEWALD
Almaine Hartman

ANZEL SCHUCK

Avika Sayanna

Beatriz Vicente Dos Santos
Blake Lombard

Bonolo Chaane

Cailey Cruickshank
Callum Niven

CHANTé KRUGEL
Cornelius Theo Scheepers
Edward Harding

Erin Naik

Hilda Adams
HLONOLOFATSO MOLEFE
Julia Hatfield

KIERA MADELEINE HILLIARD-LOMAS
Leandri Danita Pretorius
LIESL BREEDT

Mari-Lize Jacobs

Salonee Hartman
Shabagu Arianna
Siyavuya Mabece
Thapelo Sithole

Thea Warnecke

Walsey Bosman

Yandisa Mthembu

ZIANé VAN DER WALT
CARLA SCHONFELDT
Isabella Baldassarri
KARLA MYBURGH

Khanya Vilakazi

LIANé SCHUCK

Luyolo Matyolo

Marné Elizabeth Pretorius
Mbalenhle Bokopane
Meeka Rose Hornabrook
Mia Busansky

Molly Piedallu

Morgan Lebenon

Nala Vilakazi

Nonkuthazo Mncina
Phenyo Tufeela Monama
Regan Egbers

RUANCO UECKERMANN
ANJA TOLKEN

Daniel Mayiza

Daniel Vasconcelos
JACQUES MAYER

JAMES MDLOVU

JOHANé SHANNON VAN WYNGAARDT
Nosipho Leslie
Ntombikayise Nkambule
Charmaine Hartman
Janet Forsyth

Mongezi Collins Malamule
LTD REUBEN AND CARLI
MIEKE & MIA-MAY

Z0é & ZIANé

ZELINCHA, MIA EN KARLI
On Cue Kidz

MCS Primary Elite Team
KIERA EN CHANTé

LIANé EN ANZEL SCHUCK
MCS Spotlights

Thapelo and Khanya
Blake, Hannah and Regan Trio
Different Shades

Drama Geeks

Runners

Upstage Boys

MCS Highschool Elite Team
Molly and Morgan

Yoyo and Daniel

MKM Trio

The Dramatics

11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
30+

30+

30+

08-10
08-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17

ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC
ACTIN_DRAMATIC

2025/10/06 11:13 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 11:15 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 11:17 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 11:19 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 11:21 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 11:23 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 11:25 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 11:27 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 11:29 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 11:31 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 11:33 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 11:35 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 11:37 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 11:39 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 11:41 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 11:43 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 11:45 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 11:47 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 11:49 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 11:51 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 11:53 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 11:55 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 11:57 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 11:59 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 12:01 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 12:03 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 12:05 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 12:07 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 12:09 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 12:11 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 12:13 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 12:15 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 12:17 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 12:19 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 12:21 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 12:23 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 12:25 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 12:27 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 12:29 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 13:30 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 13:32 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 13:34 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 13:36 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 13:38 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 13:40 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 13:42 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 13:44 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 13:46 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 13:48 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 13:50 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 13:52 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 13:54 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 13:56 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 13:58 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 14:00 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 14:02 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 14:04 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 14:06 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 14:08 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 14:10 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 14:12 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 14:14 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 14:16 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 14:18 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 14:20 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 14:22 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 14:24 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 14:26 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 14:28 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 14:30 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 14:32 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 14:34 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 14:36 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 14:38 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 14:40 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 14:42 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 14:44 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 14:46 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 14:48 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 14:50 Acting_Hall
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42196
10520
85002
12240
17282
17026
14738
17378
16117
15806
15997
16543
15841
17171
15771
17383
15775
14737
17220
16436
17025
17018
17397
17381
14730
17375
14729
15774
17379
14199
17393
17380
17172
15777
16670
12869
17023
15772
17396
17222
17218
17226
17217
16437
17024
15264
12050
16329
17373
17477
17392
13732
11995
13766
16617
11423
12381
14887

6505
14520
15113
13765
13206
13722
17376
14644
17054
15991
17374
17489
16535
16442

9323

4343
15380
13724
10612

9409
12874
15505

Sir Pierre - Unmasked
Upstage Seniors
Nonku and Nozi
RUANCO & CARLA
SIMILE MHLONGO
SKYLAR SWAFFIELD
Vitoria Rio Hawley
Adam Looser

Arianna Skye Logan
Charlize Strydom
Desmond Koolen
Emma-Marie Forsyth
Esti Coetsee

Gabriella Els

KARLI ERIKA KRUGER
Kate Oosthuizen
KATHINKA De Vries
Kathryn Rose Hawley
LUDUMO THWALA
MIA-MAY GROBLER
MILA UECKERMANN
MISCHKE GREYVENSTEYN
Nosiphiwe Mnanzana
Rachel Cluer

Reuben de Jager
Stella Tolken

Carli de Jager
ELIZABETH COETZEE
Hannah Van greunen
Jamie Busansky
Juliette Lyle

Leah Van Greunen
Liana Jonck
LILLY-ANN POTGIETER
Madison Holliday
Mary-Jade Hawley
MIAMIEKE WILLEMSTIIN
MIEKE ARNOTT
Natasha Robus
OLWETHU MTHEMBU
QOPHELO NGUBANE
SAMAFUZE NGCOBO
SIVUNO MKHWANAZI
ZELINCHA GROBLER
Z0é GROENEWALD
Almaine Hartman
ANZEL SCHUCK

Ava Jessica Wills
Avika Sayanna

Beatriz Vicente Dos Santos
Blake Lombard
Bonolo Chaane

Cailey Cruickshank
CHANTé KRUGEL
Cuemi Ying Er Tsai
Diego do Tanque De Gouveia
Edward Harding
Ethan Oberholzer
HLONOLOFATSO MOLEFE

KIERA MADELEINE HILLIARD-LOMAS

LIESL BREEDT
Mari-Lize Jacobs
Mikyla Basson

Oratile Letlhogonolo Chwene
Roland Le roux
Salonee Hartman
Shabagu Arianna
Thapelo Sithole

Thea Warnecke
Walsey Bosman
Yandisa Mthembu
ZIANé VAN DER WALT
CARLA SCHONFELDT
KARLA MYBURGH
Kgatoentle Masangane
Khanya Vilakazi

LIANé SCHUCK

Luyolo Matyolo

Mia Busansky

Molly Piedallu

16-17 ACTIN_DRAMATIC
16-17 ACTIN_DRAMATIC
18-24 ACTIN_DRAMATIC
AGE 16 - 1 ACTIN_DRAMATIC
05-07 ACTIN_OPEN
05-07 ACTIN_OPEN
05-07 ACTIN_OPEN
08-10 ACTIN_OPEN
08-10 ACTIN_OPEN
08-10 ACTIN_OPEN
08-10 ACTIN_OPEN
08-10 ACTIN_OPEN
08-10 ACTIN_OPEN
08-10 ACTIN_OPEN
08-10 ACTIN_OPEN
08-10 ACTIN_OPEN
08-10 ACTIN_OPEN
08-10 ACTIN_OPEN
08-10 ACTIN_OPEN
08-10 ACTIN_OPEN
08-10 ACTIN_OPEN
08-10 ACTIN_OPEN
08-10 ACTIN_OPEN
08-10 ACTIN_OPEN
08-10 ACTIN_OPEN
08-10 ACTIN_OPEN
11-12 ACTIN_OPEN
11-12 ACTIN_OPEN
11-12 ACTIN_OPEN
11-12 ACTIN_OPEN
11-12 ACTIN_OPEN
11-12 ACTIN_OPEN
11-12 ACTIN_OPEN
11-12 ACTIN_OPEN
11-12 ACTIN_OPEN
11-12 ACTIN_OPEN
11-12 ACTIN_OPEN
11-12 ACTIN_OPEN
11-12 ACTIN_OPEN
11-12 ACTIN_OPEN
11-12 ACTIN_OPEN
11-12 ACTIN_OPEN
11-12 ACTIN_OPEN
11-12 ACTIN_OPEN
11-12 ACTIN_OPEN
13-15 ACTIN_OPEN
13-15 ACTIN_OPEN
13-15 ACTIN_OPEN
13-15 ACTIN_OPEN
13-15 ACTIN_OPEN
13-15 ACTIN_OPEN
13-15 ACTIN_OPEN
13-15 ACTIN_OPEN
13-15 ACTIN_OPEN
13-15 ACTIN_OPEN
13-15 ACTIN_OPEN
13-15 ACTIN_OPEN
13-15 ACTIN_OPEN
13-15 ACTIN_OPEN
13-15 ACTIN_OPEN
13-15 ACTIN_OPEN
13-15 ACTIN_OPEN
13-15 ACTIN_OPEN
13-15 ACTIN_OPEN
13-15 ACTIN_OPEN
13-15 ACTIN_OPEN
13-15 ACTIN_OPEN
13-15 ACTIN_OPEN
13-15 ACTIN_OPEN
13-15 ACTIN_OPEN
13-15 ACTIN_OPEN
13-15 ACTIN_OPEN
16-17 ACTIN_OPEN
16-17 ACTIN_OPEN
16-17 ACTIN_OPEN
16-17 ACTIN_OPEN
16-17 ACTIN_OPEN
16-17 ACTIN_OPEN
16-17 ACTIN_OPEN
16-17 ACTIN_OPEN

LARGE
LARGE
DUET
DUET

2025/10/06 14:52 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 14:54 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 14:56 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 14:58 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 15:00 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 15:30 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 15:32 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 15:34 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 15:36 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 15:38 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 15:40 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 15:42 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 15:44 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 15:46 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 15:48 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 15:50 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 15:52 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 15:54 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 15:56 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 15:58 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 16:00 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 16:02 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 16:04 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 16:06 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 16:08 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 16:10 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 16:12 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 16:14 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 16:16 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 16:18 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 16:20 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 16:22 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 16:24 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 16:26 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 16:28 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 16:30 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 16:32 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 16:34 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 16:36 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 16:38 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 16:40 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 16:42 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 16:44 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 16:46 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 16:48 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 16:50 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 16:52 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 16:54 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 16:56 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 16:58 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 17:00 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 17:02 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 17:04 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 17:06 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 17:08 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 17:10 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 17:12 Acting_Hall
2025/10/06 17:14 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 09:30 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 09:32 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 09:34 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 09:36 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 09:38 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 09:40 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 09:42 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 09:44 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 09:46 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 09:48 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 09:50 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 09:52 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 09:54 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 09:56 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 09:58 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 10:00 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 10:02 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 10:04 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 10:06 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 10:08 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 10:10 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 10:12 Acting_Hall
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16667
17394
17395
16786
17488
17372

9135
16397
14796
15508
17020
12822
15988
16400
17464
17231
15296
16394
30495
17851
15463
66433
17854
17853
59784
36369
16666
94209
48676
59363
56237
99809
17848
17852
49656
29390
34613
22154
16458
16461
69762
49338
21378
89142
57953
17343
19470
27122
51500
97019
13072
57578
27995
33597
76838
32477
12240
17026
15806
16543
15841
16734
17383
15775
14730
14729
16288
15777
15772
16437
12050
13766
12381
14887
17330
15113
15741
15814
10612
15139

Morgan Lebenon

Nala Vilakazi
Nonkuthazo Mncina
Precious Mhlawuli
Reese Reynders

Regan Egbers

RUANCO UECKERMANN
Simphiwe Mnisi

ANJA TOLKEN

Daniel Vasconcelos
JACQUES MAYER

JAMES MDLOVU
Nosipho Leslie
Ntombikayise Nkambule
Ntsako Mngoma
NOXOLO BUTHELEZI
Charmaine Hartman
Mongezi Collins Malamule

MCS Foundation Phase Elite Team

ELIZABETH AND MISCHKE
LTD MICHAELA AND ESTI
LTD REUBEN AND CARLI
MIEKE & MIA-MAY

MILA EN MIA

Cupcake, Bubbles & Blossom
Hawley Sisters
LILLY-ANN, KATHINKA EN KARLI
Walkie Talkies

Blake and Leah

Hannah and Thea

The Bees

The Marys

ZELINCHA EN MIA
ZELINCHA, MIA EN KARLI
Drama Students Group
On Cue Kidz

MCS Primary Elite Team
Jamie and Callum

KIERA EN CHANTé

LIANé EN ANZEL SCHUCK
LTD EDWARD AND DIEGO
Thapelo and Nonku

The Busanskys

Dreams Trio

Tongue Twisters Trio
Bush Group

Drama Geeks

LTD GOGGAS

The Artists

MCS Highschool Elite Team
Molly and Khanya

MAD Trio

MCS Legends

Tracey-Lee and Charlize
1.S.P.A

Sir Pierre - South Africa
RUANCO & CARLA
SKYLAR SWAFFIELD
Charlize Strydom
Emma-Marie Forsyth

Esti Coetsee

Heidi du Toit

Kate Oosthuizen
KATHINKA De Vries
Reuben de Jager

Carli de Jager

Johann Heinrich Hofmeyr
LILLY-ANN POTGIETER
MIEKE ARNOTT
ZELINCHA GROBLER
ANZEL SCHUCK

CHANTé KRUGEL

Edward Harding

Ethan Oberholzer

Hilda Adams

LIESL BREEDT

Mia Basson

Anika van Staden

LIANé SCHUCK

Rossouw Andrew van Wyk

16-17  ACTIN_OPEN
16-17  ACTIN_OPEN
16-17  ACTIN_OPEN
16-17  ACTIN_OPEN
16-17  ACTIN_OPEN
16-17  ACTIN_OPEN
16-17  ACTIN_OPEN
16-17  ACTIN_OPEN
1824  ACTIN_OPEN
18-24  ACTIN_OPEN
1824  ACTIN_OPEN
18-24  ACTIN_OPEN
1824  ACTIN_OPEN
18-24  ACTIN_OPEN
1824  ACTIN_OPEN
2529 ACTIN_OPEN
30+ ACTIN_OPEN
30+ ACTIN_OPEN
05-07  ACTIN_OPEN
08-10  ACTIN_OPEN
08-10  ACTIN_OPEN
08-10  ACTIN_OPEN
08-10  ACTIN_OPEN
08-10  ACTIN_OPEN
08-10  ACTIN_OPEN
08-10  ACTIN_OPEN
08-10  ACTIN_OPEN
08-10  ACTIN_OPEN
11-12  ACTIN_OPEN
11-12  ACTIN_OPEN
11-12  ACTIN_OPEN
11-12  ACTIN_OPEN
11-12  ACTIN_OPEN
11-12  ACTIN_OPEN
11-12  ACTIN_OPEN
11-12  ACTIN_OPEN
11-12  ACTIN_OPEN
13-15  ACTIN_OPEN
13-15  ACTIN_OPEN
13-15  ACTIN_OPEN
13-15  ACTIN_OPEN
13-15  ACTIN_OPEN
13-15  ACTIN_OPEN
13-15  ACTIN_OPEN
13-15  ACTIN_OPEN
13-15  ACTIN_OPEN
13-15  ACTIN_OPEN
13-15  ACTIN_OPEN
13-15  ACTIN_OPEN
13-15  ACTIN_OPEN
16-17  ACTIN_OPEN
16-17  ACTIN_OPEN
16-17  ACTIN_OPEN
18-24  ACTIN_OPEN
18-24  ACTIN_OPEN
18-24  ACTIN_OPEN
AGE 16 - 1 ACTIN_OPEN
05-07  ACTIN_A_DRAMA
08-10  ACTIN_A_DRAMA
08-10  ACTIN_A_DRAMA
08-10  ACTIN_A_DRAMA
08-10  ACTIN_A_DRAMA
08-10  ACTIN_A_DRAMA
08-10  ACTIN_A_DRAMA
08-10  ACTIN_A_DRAMA
1112 ACTIN_A_DRAMA
11-12  ACTIN_A_DRAMA
1112 ACTIN_A_DRAMA
11-12  ACTIN_A_DRAMA
1112 ACTIN_A_DRAMA
13-15  ACTIN_A_DRAMA
13-15  ACTIN_A_DRAMA
13-15  ACTIN_A_DRAMA
13-15  ACTIN_A_DRAMA
13-15  ACTIN_A_DRAMA
13-15  ACTIN_A_DRAMA
13-15  ACTIN_A_DRAMA
16-17  ACTIN_A_DRAMA
16-17  ACTIN_A_DRAMA
16-17  ACTIN_A_DRAMA

2025/10/07 10:14 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 10:16 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 10:18 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 10:20 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 10:22 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 10:24 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 10:26 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 10:28 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 10:30 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 10:45 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 10:47 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 10:49 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 10:51 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 10:53 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 10:55 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 10:57 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 10:59 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 11:01 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 11:03 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 11:05 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 11:07 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 11:09 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 11:11 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 11:13 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 11:15 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 11:17 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 11:19 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 11:21 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 11:23 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 11:25 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 11:27 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 11:29 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 11:31 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 11:33 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 11:35 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 11:37 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 11:39 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 11:41 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 11:43 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 11:45 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 11:47 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 11:49 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 11:51 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 11:53 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 11:55 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 11:57 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 11:59 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 12:01 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 12:03 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 12:05 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 12:07 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 12:09 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 12:11 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 12:13 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 12:15 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 12:17 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 12:19 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 12:21 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 12:23 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 12:25 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 12:27 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 12:29 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 13:30 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 13:32 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 13:34 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 13:36 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 13:38 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 13:40 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 13:42 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 13:44 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 13:46 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 13:48 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 13:50 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 13:52 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 13:54 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 13:56 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 13:58 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 14:00 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 14:02 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 14:04 Acting_Hall
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14796 ANJA TOLKEN
15296 Charmaine Hartman
17316 Janet Forsyth

16447
75079
17026
15806
16543
15841
17383
15775
16436
17018
14730
14729
15774
15777
12050
13766
12381
17330
15113
13765
10612
14796
15296
17851
23344
66433
13192
16461
17026
17166
15806
15807
16543
15841
15771
17383
15775
16436
17018
14730
15815
14729
15774
15777
15822
15772
15452
15264
12050
13766
15140
12739
12381
14887
17330
15813
15263
15741
14644
10612
15138
15139
14796
15296
17316
17851
16449
58098
66433
17847
16450
16668
13192
16461
31721
17026
15806

MIA-MAY & KARLI
Finesse Fireballs 16290
SKYLAR SWAFFIELD
Charlize Strydom
Emma-Marie Forsyth

Esti Coetsee

Kate Oosthuizen
KATHINKA De Vries
MIA-MAY GROBLER
MISCHKE GREYVENSTEYN
Reuben de Jager

Carli de Jager

ELIZABETH COETZEE
LILLY-ANN POTGIETER
ANZEL SCHUCK

CHANTé KRUGEL

Edward Harding

Hilda Adams

LIESL BREEDT

Mari-Lize Jacobs

LIANé SCHUCK

ANJA TOLKEN

Charmaine Hartman
ELIZABETH AND MISCHKE
LTD EMMA AND CHARLIZE
LTD REUBEN AND CARLI
A2Z

LIANé EN ANZEL SCHUCK
SKYLAR SWAFFIELD

Cara Katryn Swanepoel
Charlize Strydom

Chris Henry Scheepers
Emma-Marie Forsyth

Esti Coetsee

KARLI ERIKA KRUGER
Kate Oosthuizen
KATHINKA De Vries
MIA-MAY GROBLER
MISCHKE GREYVENSTEYN
Reuben de Jager

Anke Strydom

Carli de Jager

ELIZABETH COETZEE
LILLY-ANN POTGIETER
Michaela Wharton-Hood
MIEKE ARNOTT
Samantha Naude
Almaine Hartman

ANZEL SCHUCK

CHANTé KRUGEL
Cornelius Theo Scheepers
Danae Conradie

Edward Harding

Ethan Oberholzer

Hilda Adams

Leandri Danita Pretorius
Maritz Burger

Mia Basson

Salonee Hartman

LIANé SCHUCK

Marné Elizabeth Pretorius
Rossouw Andrew van Wyk
ANJA TOLKEN

Charmaine Hartman
Janet Forsyth

ELIZABETH AND MISCHKE
LILLY-ANN & KATHINKA
LTD ESTI AND CHARLIZE
LTD REUBEN AND CARLI
LILLY-ANN, KATHINKA EN MIEKE
LILLY-ANN & KARLI
ZIANé EN MIA

A2Z

LIANé EN ANZEL SCHUCK
LTD JANET AND EMMA
SKYLAR SWAFFIELD
Charlize Strydom

18-24
30+

30+

08-10
11-12
05-07
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
16-17
18-24
30+

08-10
08-10
08-10
13-15
13-15
05-07
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
16-17
16-17
16-17
18-24
30+

30+

08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
18-24
05-07
08-10

ACTIN_A_DRAMA
ACTIN_A_DRAMA
ACTIN_A_DRAMA _
ACTIN_A_DRAMA DUET

ACTIN_A_DRAMA LARGE

ACTIN_A_KLASSIEK
ACTIN_A_KLASSIEK
ACTIN_A_KLASSIEK
ACTIN_A_KLASSIEK
ACTIN_A_KLASSIEK
ACTIN_A_KLASSIEK
ACTIN_A_KLASSIEK
ACTIN_A_KLASSIEK
ACTIN_A_KLASSIEK
ACTIN_A_KLASSIEK
ACTIN_A_KLASSIEK
ACTIN_A_KLASSIEK
ACTIN_A_KLASSIEK
ACTIN_A_KLASSIEK
ACTIN_A_KLASSIEK
ACTIN_A_KLASSIEK
ACTIN_A_KLASSIEK
ACTIN_A_KLASSIEK
ACTIN_A_KLASSIEK
ACTIN_A_KLASSIEK
ACTIN_A_KLASSIEK _
ACTIN_A_KLASSIEK DUET

ACTIN_A_KLASSIEK DUET
ACTIN_A_KLASSIEK DUET
ACTIN_A_KLASSIEK DUET
ACTIN_A_KLASSIEK DUET

ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES
ACTIN_A_KOMIES _
ACTIN_A_KOMIES DUET

ACTIN_A_KOMIES DUET
ACTIN_A_KOMIES DUET
ACTIN_A_KOMIES DUET
ACTIN_A_KOMIES TRIO

ACTIN_A_KOMIES DUET
ACTIN_A_KOMIES DUET
ACTIN_A_KOMIES DUET
ACTIN_A_KOMIES DUET
ACTIN_A_KOMIES DUET

ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER _
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER _

2025/10/07 14:06 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 14:08 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 14:10 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 14:12 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 14:14 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 14:16 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 14:18 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 14:20 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 14:22 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 14:24 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 14:26 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 14:28 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 14:30 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 14:32 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 14:34 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 14:36 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 14:38 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 14:40 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 14:42 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 14:44 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 14:46 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 14:48 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 14:50 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 14:52 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 14:54 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 14:56 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 14:58 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 15:00 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 15:30 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 15:32 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 15:34 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 15:36 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 15:38 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 15:40 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 15:42 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 15:44 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 15:46 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 15:48 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 15:50 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 15:52 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 15:54 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 15:56 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 15:58 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 16:00 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 16:02 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 16:04 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 16:06 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 16:08 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 16:10 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 16:12 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 16:14 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 16:16 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 16:18 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 16:20 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 16:22 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 16:24 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 16:26 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 16:28 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 16:30 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 16:32 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 16:34 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 16:36 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 16:38 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 16:40 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 16:42 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 16:44 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 16:46 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 16:48 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 16:50 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 16:52 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 16:54 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 16:56 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 16:58 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 17:00 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 17:02 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 17:04 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 17:06 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 17:08 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 17:10 Acting_Hall
2025/10/07 17:12 Acting_Hall
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15807
16543
15841
16734
15771
17383
15775
16436
17025
17018
14730
15815
14729
15774
16288
15777
13766
15140
12739
12381
15813
15113
13765
15263
15814
15138
14796
15296
17316
17851
16449
53719
66433
16447
17847
54256
16450
16668
16662
75079
13192
16461
27122
17026
17166
15806
16543
15841
17383
15775
16436
17025
17018
14730
16738
14729
15774
15822
17222
16437
13766
12739
12381
14887
15113
15263
13206
10612
14796
15296
17851
23344
15463
17847
16450
16662
16461
17026
16117
15806

Chris Henry Scheepers
Emma-Marie Forsyth

Esti Coetsee

Heidi du Toit

KARLI ERIKA KRUGER
Kate Oosthuizen
KATHINKA De Vries
MIA-MAY GROBLER

MILA UECKERMANN
MISCHKE GREYVENSTEYN
Reuben de Jager

Anke Strydom

Carli de Jager

ELIZABETH COETZEE
Johann Heinrich Hofmeyr
LILLY-ANN POTGIETER
CHANTé KRUGEL
Cornelius Theo Scheepers
Danae Conradie

Edward Harding

Leandri Danita Pretorius
LIESL BREEDT

Mari-Lize Jacobs

Maritz Burger

Anika van Staden

Marné Elizabeth Pretorius
ANJA TOLKEN

Charmaine Hartman
Janet Forsyth

ELIZABETH AND MISCHKE
LILLY-ANN & KATHINKA
LTD KATE AND EMMA
LTD REUBEN AND CARLI
MIA-MAY & KARLI
LILLY-ANN, KATHINKA EN MIEKE
LTD KATE EMMA MICHAELA
LILLY-ANN & KARLI

ZIANé EN MIA

CJC POWERFULL POWDER PUFF GIRLS
Finesse Fireballs 16290
A2Z

LIANé EN ANZEL SCHUCK
LTD GOGGAS

SKYLAR SWAFFIELD

Cara Katryn Swanepoel
Charlize Strydom
Emma-Marie Forsyth

Esti Coetsee

Kate Oosthuizen
KATHINKA De Vries
MIA-MAY GROBLER

MILA UECKERMANN
MISCHKE GREYVENSTEYN
Reuben de Jager

Aiden Johann Maloney
Carli de Jager

ELIZABETH COETZEE
Michaela Wharton-Hood
OLWETHU MTHEMBU
ZELINCHA GROBLER
CHANTé KRUGEL

Danae Conradie

Edward Harding

Ethan Oberholzer

LIESL BREEDT

Maritz Burger

Mikyla Basson

LIANé SCHUCK

ANJA TOLKEN

Charmaine Hartman
ELIZABETH AND MISCHKE
LTD EMMA AND CHARLIZE
LTD MICHAELA AND ESTI
LILLY-ANN, KATHINKA EN MIEKE
LILLY-ANN & KARLI

CJC POWERFULL POWDER PUFF GIRLS
LIANé EN ANZEL SCHUCK
SKYLAR SWAFFIELD
Arianna Skye Logan
Charlize Strydom

08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
16-17
16-17
18-24
30+

30+

08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
05-07
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
16-17
18-24
30+

08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
11-12
11-12
13-15
05-07
08-10
08-10

ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER _
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER _
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER _
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER _
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER _
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER _
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER _
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER _
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER _
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER _
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER _
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER _
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER _
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER _
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER _
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER _
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER _
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER _
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER _
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER _
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER _
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER _
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER _
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER _
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER _
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER _
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER _
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER _
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER _
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER DUET
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER DUET
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER DUET
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER DUET
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER DUET
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER TRIO
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER TRIO
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER DUET
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER DUET

ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER LARGE
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER LARGE

ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER DUET
ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER DUET

ACTIN_A_KONTEMPORER SMALL

ACTIN_A_OPE
ACTIN_A_OPE
ACTIN_A_OPE
ACTIN_A_OPE
ACTIN_A_OPE
ACTIN_A_OPE
ACTIN_A_OPE
ACTIN_A_OPE
ACTIN_A_OPE
ACTIN_A_OPE
ACTIN_A_OPE
ACTIN_A_OPE
ACTIN_A_OPE
ACTIN_A_OPE
ACTIN_A_OPE
ACTIN_A_OPE
ACTIN_A_OPE
ACTIN_A_OPE
ACTIN_A_OPE
ACTIN_A_OPE
ACTIN_A_OPE
ACTIN_A_OPE
ACTIN_A_OPE
ACTIN_A_OPE
ACTIN_A_OPE
ACTIN_A_OPE
ACTIN_A_OPE _
ACTIN_A_OPE DUET
ACTIN_A_OPE DUET
ACTIN_A_OPE DUET
ACTIN_A_OPE TRIO

ACTIN_A_OPE DUET

ACTIN_A_OPE LARGE

ACTIN_A_OPE DUET
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV

2025/10/07 17:14 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 09:30 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 09:32 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 09:34 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 09:36 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 09:38 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 09:40 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 09:42 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 09:44 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 09:46 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 09:48 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 09:50 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 09:52 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 09:54 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 09:56 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 09:58 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 10:00 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 10:02 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 10:04 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 10:06 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 10:08 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 10:10 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 10:12 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 10:14 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 10:16 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 10:18 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 10:20 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 10:22 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 10:24 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 10:26 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 10:28 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 10:30 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 10:45 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 10:47 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 10:49 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 10:51 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 10:53 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 10:55 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 10:57 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 10:59 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 11:01 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 11:03 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 11:05 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 11:07 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 11:09 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 11:11 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 11:13 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 11:15 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 11:17 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 11:19 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 11:21 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 11:23 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 11:25 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 11:27 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 11:29 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 11:31 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 11:33 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 11:35 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 11:37 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 11:39 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 11:41 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 11:43 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 11:45 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 11:47 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 11:49 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 11:51 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 11:53 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 11:55 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 11:57 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 11:59 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 12:01 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 12:03 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 12:05 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 12:07 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 12:09 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 12:11 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 12:13 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 12:15 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 12:17 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 12:19 Acting_Hall
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15997
16543
15841
16734
15771
17383
15775
16436
17025
17018
17397
14730
17375
14729
15774
17379
14199
16288
17393
17380
17172
15777
16670
12869
17023
15772
17396
15452
16437
17024
15264
12050
17373
17392
13732
15989
13766
15140
12739
11423
12381
14887
17330
17391
14520
15113
15263
15741
14644
15991
17374
17489
16442
15814

9323
15503

4343
13724
10612

9409
15138
16635
12874
15505
16667
17394
17395
17488
17372
15139

9135
16397
14796
15508
17020
12822
17014
15988
17231
15296

Desmond Koolen
Emma-Marie Forsyth

Esti Coetsee

Heidi du Toit

KARLI ERIKA KRUGER
Kate Oosthuizen
KATHINKA De Vries
MIA-MAY GROBLER
MILA UECKERMANN
MISCHKE GREYVENSTEYN
Nosiphiwe Mnanzana
Reuben de Jager

Stella Tolken

Carli de Jager

ELIZABETH COETZEE
Hannah Van greunen
Jamie Busansky

Johann Heinrich Hofmeyr
Juliette Lyle

Leah Van Greunen

Liana Jonck

LILLY-ANN POTGIETER
Madison Holliday
Mary-Jade Hawley
MIAMIEKE WILLEMSTIN
MIEKE ARNOTT

Natasha Robus
Samantha Naude
ZELINCHA GROBLER

Z0é GROENEWALD
Almaine Hartman

ANZEL SCHUCK

Avika Sayanna

Blake Lombard

Bonolo Chaane

Callum Niven

CHANTé KRUGEL
Cornelius Theo Scheepers
Danae Conradie

Diego do Tanque De Gouveia
Edward Harding

Ethan Oberholzer

Hilda Adams

Julia Hatfield

KIERA MADELEINE HILLIARD-LOMAS
LIESL BREEDT

Maritz Burger

Mia Basson

Salonee Hartman
Thapelo Sithole

Thea Warnecke

Walsey Bosman

ZIANé VAN DER WALT
Anika van Staden

CARLA SCHONFELDT
Isabella Baldassarri
KARLA MYBURGH
Khanya Vilakazi

LIANé SCHUCK

Luyolo Matyolo

Marné Elizabeth Pretorius
Mbalenhle Bokopane
Mia Busansky

Molly Piedallu

Morgan Lebenon

Nala Vilakazi
Nonkuthazo Mncina
Reese Reynders

Regan Egbers

Rossouw Andrew van Wyk
RUANCO UECKERMANN
Simphiwe Mnisi

ANJA TOLKEN

Daniel Vasconcelos
JACQUES MAYER

JAMES MDLOVU
JOHANé SHANNON VAN WYNGAARDT
Nosipho Leslie

NOXOLO BUTHELEZI
Charmaine Hartman

08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
16-17
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
18-24
25-29
30+

ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV
ACTIN_ACT_TV

2025/10/08 12:21 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 12:23 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 12:25 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 12:27 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 12:29 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 13:30 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 13:32 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 13:34 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 13:36 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 13:38 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 13:40 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 13:42 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 13:44 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 13:46 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 13:48 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 13:50 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 13:52 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 13:54 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 13:56 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 13:58 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 14:00 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 14:02 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 14:04 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 14:06 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 14:08 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 14:10 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 14:12 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 14:14 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 14:16 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 14:18 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 14:20 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 14:22 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 14:24 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 14:26 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 14:28 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 14:30 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 14:32 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 14:34 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 14:36 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 14:38 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 14:40 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 14:42 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 14:44 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 14:46 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 14:48 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 14:50 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 14:52 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 14:54 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 14:56 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 14:58 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 15:00 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 15:30 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 15:32 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 15:34 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 15:36 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 15:38 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 15:40 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 15:42 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 15:44 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 15:46 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 15:48 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 15:50 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 15:52 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 15:54 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 15:56 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 15:58 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 16:00 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 16:02 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 16:04 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 16:06 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 16:08 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 16:10 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 16:12 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 16:14 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 16:16 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 16:18 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 16:20 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 16:22 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 16:24 Acting_Hall
2025/10/08 16:26 Acting_Hall
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17316 Janet Forsyth

16893 Melissa Mdiller

16394 Mongezi Collins Malamule
17851 ELIZABETH AND MISCHKE
17854 MIEKE & MIA-MAY
74829 Avika and Erin
25217 Callum and Jamie
83046 Mia and Rachel
25251 Mia and Yoyo

17378 Adam Looser

15806 Charlize Strydom

15807 Chris Henry Scheepers
15997 Desmond Koolen

16543 Emma-Marie Forsyth
15841 Esti Coetsee

17383 Kate Oosthuizen

14737 Kathryn Rose Hawley
17230 KWANDISA ZIKHALI
17397 Nosiphiwe Mnanzana
14730 Reuben de Jager

15432 Ava Govender

14729 Carli de Jager

15774 ELIZABETH COETZEE
17379 Hannah Van greunen
14199 Jamie Busansky

17380 Leah Van Greunen
16670 Madison Holliday

12869 Mary-Jade Hawley
17023 MIAMIEKE WILLEMSTIUN
17130 Micaela David

17396 Natasha Robus

15264 Almaine Hartman
17373 Avika Sayanna

15989 Callum Niven

13766 CHANTé KRUGEL

16617 Cuemi Ying Er Tsai
12739 Danae Conradie

12381 Edward Harding

14206 Erin Naik

17391 Julia Hatfield

14520 KIERA MADELEINE HILLIARD-LOMAS
13206 Mikyla Basson

14644 Salonee Hartman

15991 Thapelo Sithole

17374 Thea Warnecke

15814 Anika van Staden

9323 CARLA SCHONFELDT
15503 Isabella Baldassarri
13724 Khanya Vilakazi

9409 Luyolo Matyolo

17128 Meeka Rose Hornabrook
12874 Mia Busansky

15505 Molly Piedallu

16667 Morgan Lebenon

17394 Nala Vilakazi

16786 Precious Mhlawuli
17372 Regan Egbers

15139 Rossouw Andrew van Wyk
15508 Daniel Vasconcelos
11756 Grace Mcllroy

12822 JAMES MDLOVU

15988 Nosipho Leslie

2764 Tracey-Lee Booyens
15296 Charmaine Hartman
17316 Janet Forsyth
30495 MCS Foundation Phase Elite Team
17851 ELIZABETH AND MISCHKE
58098 LTD ESTI AND CHARLIZE
36369 Hawley Sisters
49755 Trunchbull and Kids
75079 Finesse Fireballs 16290
16458 KIERA EN CHANTé
29186 Regan and Tash
34022 Salonee & Almaine
27122 LTD GOGGAS
74874 The Oz Group
99052 I.S.P.A GIRLZ
46855 Sir Pierre - Broadway
18648 Sir Pierre - CATS
33597 Tracey-Lee and Charlize

30+

30+

30+

08-10
08-10
13-15
13-15
13-15
16-17
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
08-10
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
13-15
16-17
16-17
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